
205 HELP WANTED 
Editor Wanted lor the APASU 
Magazine. Call 346-4342 and ask 
(or Travis EOE. 

Make lots ol money and have lots 
ol fun. US Marketing and Promo- 
tions is the number 8 Promotions 
agency in the country. We are cur- 

rently seeking outgoing, energetic 
and reliable individuals to be pro- 
duct demonstrators and spokes- 
models for local promotions. $15- 
$25/hr. If interested please call 
800-748-6961 ex. 601. 

P/T Campus Marketing Reps 
needed for national internet com- 

pany. Unique opportunity for crea- 

tive, independent individual. Mar- 
keting/Advertising exp. preferred 
but will consider any high achiever. 
Contact Rysse, (888) 915-6200, 
collegestudent.com. 

Willamette Pass Ski Area and 
Ullr Sport Shop 

are seeking dedicated, customar 
service oriented individuals for 
seasonal jobs in all departments. 
JOB FAIR: November 8 at ski area 

10 am4 pm. Apply at ULLR, 207 
Coburg Road or call 484-5030 ext 
333. EOE. 

Excepting applications for super- 
visory position within food service 
section of Springfield Bingo facility. 
Must be available evenings and 
weekends. Apply in person. 45 W. 
Broadway suite 205 Eugene. 
EOE. 

PT child care/home cleaning? In 
my home for creative 3 1/2 year 
old 689-4633. Reliable trans. nec. 

HOME TYPISTS, 
PC users needed. $45,000 income 

potential. Call 1-800-513-1343 
Ext. B-9642 

Hiring Immediately 
DELIVERY 
DRIVERS 

Needed for the Eugene area. 

Earn up to $100 per day deliver- 
ing Merchant Promotion Gift 
Certificates. 
• Full or part-time between 
9:00 am and 9:00 pm Monday 
thru Friday and 10:00 am to 5:00 
pm on Saturdays. 
• Position available October 

15, 1998-May 15, 1999. 
• Must be dependable, neat in 

appearance. 

ALSO HIRING 
4 Phone Operators/Apppointment 
Setters to work from University 
of Oregon area office. No experi- 
ence necessary, we will train 
Must be neat in appearance, de- 
pendable, and have good attitude. 
• Hourly pay, paid weekly 
• Year round work 
• Full / Part-time available 
• Flexible schedules 
• Eugene office on bus line 
To apply today and start today 
only, call Mon-Fri, 9am-4pm: 

343-5283 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

205 HELP WANTED 

SEEKING MARY POPPINS 
Career salaries up to $3200/ 

month with living expenses paid. 
Call Oregon Nannies 343-3755 

web site: www.oregonnannies.com 
CALLING ALL STUDENTS! Want 
to become a student leader on 

campus? The New Student Tele- 
phone Project is hiring a team ot 
eight qualified UO representatives 
to call admitted students and an- 
swer questions about UO. Project 
runs Jan.-May 1999. $6.50/hr. 10- 
12 hrs/wk. Possible travel oppor- 
tunity. Job descriptions and apps 
available 372 Oregon Hall; due 
Monday. Nov. 2 by 5:00 pm. 

PROJECT SAFERIDE HIRING 
Project Saleride is hiring an Edu- 
cation Coordinator for Winter and 
Spring Terms. Job description and 
applications available in EMU Suite 
3. For more mtormation, call Re- 
becca at 346-0653. Position in- 
cludes a monthly stipend or work 
study. Applicants must be regis- 
tered tor at least 8 credit hours. 
Deadline tor applications is Friday, 
November 6, 1998. AA/EOE/ADA 
Employer. Men also welcome to 
apply. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Near Campus 

4 bedroom house, $750. 
Call 343-9011. 

Charming 2 bdrm 
wood floors, W/D, No pets, great 

area. $650. 687-2360. 

Across the street from UO 
'962 East 18th, 7+ bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, W/D included. Lease. 
$1550 
'1591 Mill. 4 bdrm, new partial ren- 

ovation, hardwood floors, sun 
room. Lease $1295. Vanguard. 
683-9044. 

Rental Resources 
400+ listings, many unadvertised. 

1599 Oak St. 334-0231, 
http://www.housingresources.com 

215 APARTMENTS IfiMMHDI 
CHEAP ROOMS 

S295 
Renovated fraternity houses, utili- 
ties incl., satellite, mo. to mo. OK, 
19th & Emerald Call 485-8008 

Nice 2 bdrm, (urn., dw, dis., park- 
ing, laundry, quiet and clean. 1200 
Ferry. $495/mo. 343-3318. 

CLOSE TO UO 
Studio, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. S400 & 
up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

Studios 
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